Custom RF designs at catalog prices | No NRE charges | Email sales@jfwindustries.com
4-9
Fixed Attenuator Kits
JFW designs Attenuator Kits for a wide range of applications.
Kits can include:  Attenuators, Terminations, DC Blocks, Adapters and Mismatches.
Please contact us for a cost effective solution for your requirement.
Model Frequency Range Impedance Attenuators and Accessories RF Connectors Calibration Frequencies
DC-18 GHz Models Only
50KFA-005 DC-2200 MHz 50 Ohms
one each: 1,2,3,6,10 and 20 dB
Fixed Attenuators
one each: 50 Ohm and 75 Ohm
Feedthru Terminations
one each: Impedance Matching Pad
one each: N male to BNC female adapter
one each: N female to BNC male adapter
BNC male/female
50KFA-006 DC-2200 MHz 50 Ohms
one each: 1,2,3,6,10 and 20 dB
Fixed Attenuators
one each: BNC female to SMA male adapter
one each: BNC male to SMA female adapter
one each: N female to SMA male adapter
SMA male/female
50KFA-008 DC-18 GHz 50 Ohms
one each: 50HF-003 N
one each: 50HF-006 N
one each: 50HF-010 N
one each: 50HF-020 N
N male/female DC, 4 GHz, 8 GHz, 12.4
GHz and 18 GHz
50KFA-014 DC-18 GHz 50 Ohms
one each: 50HF-003 SMA
one each: 50HF-006 SMA
one each: 50HF-010 SMA
one each: 50HF-020 SMA
SMA male/female DC, 4 GHz, 8 GHz, 12.4
GHz and 18 GHz
50KFA-074 DC-2200 MHz 50 Ohms one each: 3,6,10 and 20 dB
one each: male termination
BNC, N or SMA
male/female
BUY ONLINE AT